
922Course Code: FASHION DESIGNING (APPAREL)Branch Name   :

520Max Marks:
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28922870114207
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28922870114209
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REENA DEVI

SAROJ KUMARI
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VARINDERJIT KAUR

YOGITA
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), JALANDHARInstitute Name::

/60 /256

/67 /264

/64 /266

/38 /251

/69 /252

/60 /250

/75 /265

/48 /252

/57 /267

/66 /258

/68 /259

/77 /274

/60 /270

/60 /273

/60 /268

Status

/18 /90

/17 /90

/18 /92

/17 /89

/16 /88

/18 /93

/18 /91

/17 /89

/17 /90

/18 /90

/18 /92

/16 /88

/17 /90

/18 /90

/18 /90

Exam yr       : 2015



922Course Code: FASHION DESIGNING (APPAREL)Branch Name   :

520Max Marks:

28922851314103

28922851314104

28922851314105

28922851314106

28922851314107

28922851314108
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28922851314110

28922851314111

28922851314112

28922851314113

28922851314114

28922851314115

28922851314116

28922851314117

ALKA RANI

AMANDEEP KAUR

GAGANDEEP KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

KULDEEP KAUR

MANJEET KAUR

PARMJEET KAUR

PAWANDEEP KAUR

POONAM RANI

RAJNI BALA

RAJNI BALA

RAMANDEEP KAUR

SATVEER KAUR

SONU RANI

SUNITPAL KAUR
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), KHEOWALIInstitute Name::

/58 /268

/51 /270

/43 /265

/46 /269

/71 /270

/51 /265

/71 /269

/43 /264

/56 /270

/40 /264

/44 /265

/53 /266

/60 /269

/60 /270

/40 /267

Status

/17 /80

/17 /85

/17 /86

/18 /88

/18 /92

/17 /85

/18 /90

/17 /85

/17 /89

/17 /85

/17 /85

/17 /86

/17 /89

/18 /91

/17 /85

Exam yr       : 2015


